
Section 504 
Building Coordinators 

Section 504/Dyslexia
Services Coordinator



Alayna Siemonsma

Alayna.Siemonsma@misd.org

Elementary Schools
*Bobby Ingalls(MES) -  Robert.Ingalls@misd.org 
*Cheryl Mallant(LES)- Cheryl.Mallant@misd.org
*Debra Dodd(SCES) - Debra.Dodd@misd.org
*Jennifer Williamson(MRE and LSE) -
Jennifer.Williamson@misd.org
*Kathryn Norsworthy(KES)- Kahtyrn.Norsworthy@misd.org

Junior High Schools
*Tiffany Lynn(OHJH)-Tiffany.Lynn@misd.org
*Lynnly Muncherjee(MJHS)-Lynnly.Muncherjee@misd.org

High Schools
*Deborah Moore(MHS)-Deborah.Moore@misd.org
*Dr. Kristin Tiger(LCHS)-Kristin.Tiger@misd.org


